
Skyline Ridership Summary

Day Date Riders Monthly
Sun 10/1/2023 2,226

Mon 10/2/2023 3,285

Tue 10/3/2023 3,306

Wed 10/4/2023 3,490

Thu 10/5/2023 3,231

Fri 10/6/2023 3,003

Sat 10/7/2023 2,487

Sun 10/8/2023 2,345

Mon 10/9/2023 2,994

Tue 10/10/2023 3,432

Wed 10/11/2023 3,699

Thu 10/12/2023 3,557

Fri 10/13/2023 3,402

Sat 10/14/2023 2,495

Sun 10/15/2023 2,171

Mon 10/16/2023 3,145

Tue 10/17/2023 3,383

Wed 10/18/2023 3,421

Thu 10/19/2023 3,307

Fri 10/20/2023 3,115

Sat 10/21/2023 2,518

Sun 10/22/2023 2,272

Mon 10/23/2023 3,029

Tue 10/24/2023 3,655

Wed 10/25/2023 3,440

Thu 10/26/2023 3,388

Fri 10/27/2023 3,352

Sat 10/28/2023 2,619

Sun 10/29/2023 2,250

Mon 10/30/2023 3,302

Tue 10/31/2023 3,485
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